CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS  <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TITIMES IN  HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 27 MAY, 2024

CERTIFIED

COMPANY CAT NO.

© OV 0 N O U A W N =

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

<P>11

<P>2

<P>5

Floating Points, Pharoah Sanders & The ...

TW LW Tl HP TITLE Artist
NEW 1 1 ORGY OF THE DAMNED Slash
1 37 1 BEWITCHED Laufey
2 687 1 COME AWAY WITH ME Norah Jones
3 441 ULTIMATE SINATRA Frank Sinatra
REE 9 1 SWIMMING IN UNCERTAINTY Hussy Hicks
RE 10 4 BAKEHOUSE DOZEN Lloyd Spiegel
5 3 2 FEARLESS MOVEMENT Kamasi Washington
4 1 1 VISIONS Norah Jones
6 919 1 KIND OF BLUE Miles Davis
NEW 1 10 SLEEP CYCLE Claire Cross
7 824 1 IT'S TIME Michael Buble
10 9 5 CLASSIC ALBUMS - NOT TOO LATE / FEELS LIKE HOME Norah Jones
20 73 1 THE BLUES DON'T LIE Buddy Guy
16 210 2 BITCHES BREW Miles Davis
9 236 4 BLUE TRAIN John Coltrane
8 226 1 LALALAND Soundtrack
18 81 1 THE BLUES IS ALIVE AND WELL Buddy Guy
19 63 5 PROMISES
12 13 2 THE CIRCLE SESSION The Teskey Brothers
17 12 3 TENDER HEART Mia Dyson

20

© 1988-2024 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.

GIB/SME
AWAL
BNO/UMA
UNI/UMA
IND

IND

INE
BNO/UMA
COL/SME
IND
RPS/WAR
EMI
SVT/SME
COL/SME
BNO/UMA
INR/UMA
SVT/SME
MRA/INE
IVY/LIB
MGM

19802800792
LAULP003CD
5417472
4729205
HHO12
LS0323
YO350CD
5867149
88697335522
5053760115939
9362489462
0988542
19658731522
88697751502
3771410
B002562002
19075812472
LBOP097-CD
VY1034
BDRO19

ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA. ‘ARIA’, ‘ARIA CHARTS',

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.





