

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CH	AKIKE	Y <0	s> GOLD 35000 UNITS = <p> PLATINUM /0000 UNITS = <d></d></p>	DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TWITHIS WE	EEK LW LAST WEEK	ITTIMES IN HP HI	GH POSITION
AF	RIA.	JAZ	ZA	ND BLUES ALBUMS CHART	W	<b>EEK COMM</b>	<b>ENCING 27</b>	MAY, 2024
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	ORGY OF THE DAMNED	Slash		GIB/SME	19802800792
2	1	37	1	BEWITCHED	Laufey		AWAL	LAULP003CD
3	2	687	1	COME AWAY WITH ME	Norah Jones	<p>11</p>	BNO/UMA	5417472
4	3	441	1	ULTIMATE SINATRA	Frank Sinatra		UNI/UMA	4729205
5	R/E	9	1	SWIMMING IN UNCERTAINTY	Hussy Hicks		IND	HH012
6	R/E	10	4	BAKEHOUSE DOZEN	Lloyd Spiegel		IND	LS0323
7	5	3	2	FEARLESS MOVEMENT	Kamasi Washington		INE	YO350CD
8	4	11	1	VISIONS	Norah Jones		BNO/UMA	5867149
9	6	919	1	KIND OF BLUE	Miles Davis	<p>2</p>	COL/SME	88697335522
10	NEW	1	10	SLEEP CYCLE	Claire Cross		IND	5053760115939
11	7	824	1	IT'S TIME	Michael Buble	<p>5</p>	RPS/WAR	9362489462
12	10	90	5	CLASSIC ALBUMS - NOT TOO LATE / FEELS LIKE HOME	Norah Jones		EMI	0988542
13	20	73	1	THE BLUES DON'T LIE	Buddy Guy		SVT/SME	19658731522
14	16	210	2	BITCHES BREW	Miles Davis		COL/SME	88697751502
15	9	236	4	BLUE TRAIN	John Coltrane		BNO/UMA	3771410
16	8	226	1	LA LA LAND	Soundtrack		INR/UMA	B002562002
17	18	81	1	THE BLUES IS ALIVE AND WELL	Buddy Guy		SVT/SME	19075812472
18	19	63	5	PROMISES	Floating Points, Pharoah Sanders & T	he	MRA/INE	LBOP097-CD
19	12	13	2	THE CIRCLE SESSION	The Teskey Brothers		IVY/LIB	IVY1034
20	17	12	3	TENDER HEART	Mia Dyson		MGM	BDR019